#
SafeSite® LED RTO Area Light - UL844
 for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
2 www.dialight.com
Application
Dialight introduces the new state-
of-the-art fixture SafeSite® LED
Down light for hazardous location

• Flush wall mount
SafeSite® LED RTO Area Light
Ordering Information & Mounting Accessories
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed formed
between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein. In the
event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
Classifications:   CID2 A,B,C,D • CIID1 E,F,G • CIID2 E,F,D
Part Number   Type CID2 CIID1 CIID2 Voltage Lens CCT
Fixture
Lumens
Watt LPW
Beam
Distribution
Standard Models - 100-277 VAC
RTODW17005 Ceiling mount with junction box • • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTODW17004 Pendant mount • • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTODW17001 Pendant mount with junction box • • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTO2W17005 Ceiling mount with junction box • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTO2W17004 Pendant mount • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTO2W17001 Pendant mount with junction box • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTODW07005 Ceiling mount with junction box • • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTODW07004 Pendant mount • • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTODW07001 Pendant mount with junction box • • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTO2W07005 Ceiling mount with junction box • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTO2W07004 Pendant mount • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTO2W07001 Pendant mount with junction box • 100-277 VAC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
Standard Models - 12-48 VDC
RTODW18005 Ceiling mount with junction box • • 12-48 VDC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTODW18004 Pendant mount • • 12-48 VDC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTODW18001 Pendant mount with junction box • • 12-48 VDC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTO2W18005 Ceiling mount with junction box • 12-48 VDC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTO2W18004 Pendant mount • 12-48 VDC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTO2W18001 Pendant mount with junction box • 12-48 VDC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 800 8 100 Circular
RTODW08005 Ceiling mount with junction box • • 12-48 VDC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular
RTODW08004 Pendant mount • • 12-48 VDC Polycarbonate 6000K (cool white) 470 8 59 Circular